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BITCOIN

16fd18afbhS5a2a37687cfc71c74eclbd4aabab4s939d3b

e29e76bf5373b0694188

Dec 27, 2021 - 12:46 (UTC)

In block 715,983

CONFIRMED

0.00019752 BTC - 10.24 USD

Address Id

3MDdBUYyBhSaHbtNwacycownwWKK6BF6Jp

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

Amount

0.07935300

BTC &

4,114.69 USD

0.00570668
295.90 USD

0.00559682
290.21 USD

0.00574220
297.75 USD

0.00585446
303.57 USD

0.00592058
307.00 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16fd18afb5a2a37687cfc71c74ec1bd4aa64b4939d3be29e76bf5373b0694188
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/16fd18afb5a2a37687cfc71c74ec1bd4aa64b4939d3be29e76bf5373b0694188
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/715983
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3MDdBUYyBhSaHbtNwacycownwWKK6BF6Jp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
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Address Id

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub9H36s2yx9tbwavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcUub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

37AXcub9H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

Amount

0.00559646
290.19 USD

0.00503467
261.06 USD

0.00698464
362.17 USD

0.00698472
362.17 USD

0.00648930
336.49 USD

0.00590201
306.03 USD

0.00616760
319.80 USD

0.00606007
314.23 USD

0.00569702
295.40 USD

0.00647837
335.92 USD

0.00637561
330.59 USD

0.00616793
319.82 USD

0.00666966
345.84 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
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Address Id

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub9H36s2yx9tbwavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcUub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

37AXcub9H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

Amount

0.00468087
242.71 USD

0.00466896
242.10 USD

0.00504244
261.46 USD

0.00351388
182.20 USD

0.00354119
183.62 USD

0.00491254
254.73 USD

0.00484001
250.96 USD

0.00508091
263.46 USD

0.00496636
257.52 USD

0.00468162
242.75 USD

0.00419331
217.43 USD

0.00413402
214.36 USD

0.00405286
210.15 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

3/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
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Address Id

3JYysVJhPIvXINERETtk8tpubKEXYEY6CFyY

37AXcub9H36s2yx9tbwavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcUub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

3JysvJhP1vx9INERETtk8tpubKEXYEY6CFY

37AXcub69H3652yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmLIxpeMyLiymB

37AXcub9H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

Amount

0.15116846

BTC &

7,838.55 USD

0.00395741
205.20 USD

0.00417095
216.27 USD

0.00409841
212.51 USD

0.00429263
222.58 USD

0.00374033
193.94 USD

0.00279681
145.02 USD

0.00264702
137.25 USD

0.00265401
137.61 USD

0.10253516

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

5,316.76 USD

0.00299873
155.49 USD

0.00272983
141.55 USD

0.00281765
146.10 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3JysvJhP1vx9NERETtk8tpu6KEXyEY6cFy
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3JysvJhP1vx9NERETtk8tpu6KEXyEY6cFy
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
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Address Id

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

3JysvJhP1vx9NERETtk8tpubKEXYEYbCFyY

37AXcUub69H3Ib6s2yx9tbwavmL9xpeMyLiymB

37AXcub69H36s2yx9tb6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB

3FQ2966GxHXjVKsgr7ZubDm4JTKpYgilAE12

SMbKFfKzTrBNTJwjWYce8knHS7cZsE3u7Ep

3PgNoTug6BTVvQQFEWMLWZEnWFyzbEiQ3qc

3MDdBUYyBhSaHbtNwacycownwWKK6BF6Jp

32nyxp2RFKNHu7hyPmraxJ37xKjvheMZFT

Address Id

34B5q9tYqL8HwwolL2Ygpb6ikxTX4F40DyzH

3NqvfHe9Z9J3WjAGNSpSAUVSDpEDGYiKdn

Amount

- 0.00252637 BTC &
131.00 USD

- 0.00876826 BTC &
454.66 USD

- 0.00253791 BTC&
131.59 USD

- 0.00253504 BTC&
131.44 USD

- 0.38595216 BTC&
20,012.81 USD

- 0.00164826 BTC &
85.46 USD

- 0.00457673 BTC &
237.31 USD

- 0.34431600 BTC&
17,853.85 USD

- 0.36876947 BTC&
19,121.84 USD

Amount

+1.50000000 BTC &
77,779.65 USD

+ 0.15913085 BTC &
8,251.42 USD

5/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3JysvJhP1vx9NERETtk8tpu6KEXyEY6cFy
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37AXcu69H36s2yx9t6wavmL9xpeMyLiymB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3FQ296GxHXjVKsgr7ZuDm4JTKpYgi1AE12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3MbKfKzTrBNTJwjWYce8knHS7cZsE3u7Ep
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3PqNoTuq6BTvQQFEwMLwZEnWFyzbEiQ3qc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3MDdBUYyBhSaHbtNwacycownwWKK6BF6Jp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32nyxp2RFKNHu7hyPmraxJ37xKjvheMZFT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/34B5q9tYqL8HwwoL2Ygp6ikxTX4F4oDyzH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3NqvfHe9Z9J3WjAGnSp5AUVsDpEDG9iKdn

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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